No. C95232

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDACORP EMPLOYEE COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND, INC.

PATRICK A HARRINGTON
PO BOX 70
BOISE ID 83707

PATRICK A HARRINGTON

1221 WEST IDAHO STREET
BOISE ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR LIz HAUGEE 133 FAIRFIELD ST. N.
DIRECTOR JULIE TROXELL 10790 FRANKLIN ROAD
DIRECTOR ROD MCGEHEE 1550 SOUTH MAIN ST.
DIRECTOR TONJA PHETMISAY 10790 FRANKLIN ROAD
DIRECTOR MINDY ROWE 1221 W. IDAHO

DIRECTOR CHER NELSON 273 BLUE LAKES BLVD.
DIRECTOR DAN SMITH 2420 CHACARTEGUI LANE
DIRECTOR PATRICIA BOYD P.O. BOX 1000

DIRECTOR TERRI FRY 1550 SOUTH MAIN STREET
PRESIDENT ROD MCGEHEE 1550 SOUTH MAIN STREET
SECRETARY MINDY ROWE 1221 WEST IDAHO STREET
TREASURER TONJA PHETMISAY 10790 FRANKLIN ROAD

City
TWIN FALLS
BOISE
PAYETTE
BOISE
BOISE
TWIN FALLS
NAMPA
POCATELLO
PAYETTE
PAYETTE
BOISE
BOISE

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83301
83709
83661
83709
83702
83301
83651
83201
83661
83661
83702
83709

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 95232

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Rod McGehee
Name (type or print): Rod McGehee

Date: 04/18/2014
Title: President

Processed 04/18/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




