No. C 95232		Due no later than May 31, 2014		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDACORP EMPLOYEE COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND, INC. PATRICK A HARRINGTON PO BOX 70 BOISE ID 83707		PATRICK A HARRINGTON 1221 WEST IDAHO STREET BOISE ID 83702 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
		<u> </u> ess Addresses of Preside	ent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	 r (optional)			
Office Held	Name	ess madi esses of i reside	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	LIZ HAUGEE		133 FAIRFIELD ST. N.	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301
DIRECTOR	JULIE TROXELL		10790 FRANKLIN ROAD	BOISE	ID	USA	83709
DIRECTOR	ROD MCGEHEE		1550 SOUTH MAIN ST.	PAYETTE	ID	USA	83661
DIRECTOR	TONJA PHETMISAY		10790 FRANKLIN ROAD	BOISE	ID	USA	83709
DIRECTOR	MINDY ROWE		1221 W. IDAHO	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR	CHER NELSON		273 BLUE LAKES BLVD.	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301
DIRECTOR	FOR DAN SMITH		2420 CHACARTEGUI LANE	NAMPA	ID	USA	83651
IRECTOR PATRICIA BOYD		P.O. BOX 1000	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201	
DIRECTOR TERRI FRY		1550 SOUTH MAIN STREET	PAYETTE	ID	USA	83661	
PRESIDENT ROD MCGEHEE		1550 SOUTH MAIN STREET	PAYETTE	ID	USA	83661	
SECRETARY MINDY ROWE		1221 WEST IDAHO STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
TREASURER	TONJA PHET	MISAY	10790 FRANKLIN ROAD	BOISE	ID	USA	83709
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Re		6. Annual Report must	be signed.*				
ID		Signature: Rod McGe		Date: 04/18/2014			
C 95232		Name (type or print): Rod McGehee		Title: President			
Processed 04/18/201		* Electronically provided	signatures are accepted as original sig	anatures.			